LOS ANGELES COUNTY EMPLOYEES
RETIREMENT ASSOCIATION ELECTION
To be held on August 9, 2016

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK

FINAL LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

OFFICE NAME TO APPEAR ON
BALLOT

FOURTH MEMBER, BOARD OF INVESTMENTS

SHAWN R. KEHOE

WILLIAM R. PRYOR

TOTAL: 2

SEVENTH AND ALTERNATE MEMBERS, BOARD OF
RETIREMENT
SHAWN R. KEHOE

WILLIAM R. PRYOR

TOTAL: 2

COUNTY DEPARTMENT

SHERIFF

FIRE

SHERIFF

FIRE

ISSUED
DATE

5/6/2016

5/12/2016

5/6/2016

5/12/2016

FILED
DATE

5/12/2016

5/27/2016

5/12/2016

5/27/2016

QUALIFIED

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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